(1)(@)

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Scrip Code & Scrip Type: INE241F01011 & EQUITY SHARES
Quarter ended: 30-06-2013

Partly paid-up No. of partly As a % of total As a % of total no.
shares:- paid-up shares no. of partly of shares of the
Held by promoter/
promoters Nil Nil Nil
group
:i';lji:y Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of
convertible securities of outstanding the company, assuming full
securities: convertible securities conversion of the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/
promoters Nil Nil Nil
group
Held by . i i
public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Warrants: No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of
of warrants the company, assuming full

conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/
promoters Nil Nil Nil
group
Eﬁ: 4 Nl Nl Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Total paid-up
capital
of the company
assuming full 10473447
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities (In Rs.)
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Category Category of Number of Total Total Number of | Total shareholding as Shares pledged or otherwise
code shareholder shareholders | number | shares heid in a percentage of total encumbered
of shares | dematerialized number r[_s,h_ams
form As a As a Number of As a % of Total No.
percentage [percentage [shares of Shares
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
(A) Promoter and

Promoter

Group

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided 2 1175995 1175995 11.23 11.23 Nil Nil
Family
(b) Central
Government/
State 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)

C, . N
© | godies Corporate 2 4791216 4791216 45.75 45.75 Nil Nil
(d) Financial

Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A) (1) 4 5967211 5967211 56.98 56.98 Nil Nil
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-
Residnet
Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Qulified Foreign
Investor 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 5967211 5967211 56.98 56.98 Nil Nil
Promoter Group
(A=(ANT)+HAN2)







p——

Public Shareholding

N.A.

N.A

. (B)
1

Institutions

N.A.

N.A

(a)

Mutual Funds/UTi

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance
Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(T)

0.00

0.00

Non-institutions

N.A.

N.A.

Bodies Corporate

36967

36966

0.35

0.35

Individuals-

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh.

100

40214

33533

0.38

0.38

(ii)

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

3131683

3120683

29.90

29.90

Any Other (NRI)

1281751

1281751

12.24

12.24

Clearing Member

15015

15015

0.14

0.14

HUF

606

606

0.01

0.01

Sub-Total (B)(2)

N W [NN

[

4506236

4488554

43.02

43.02

Total Public
shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)

4506236

4488554

43.02

43.02

N.A.

NA.

TOTAL (A)*(B)

130

10473447

10455765

100.00

100.00

(©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter
Group

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nit

Nil

NA

NA.

Public

Nil

Nit

Nit

Nil

Nil

N.A.

N.A.

GRAND TOTAL

(A)H(B)+C)

130

10473447

10455765

100.00

100.00

N.A.

N.A.




(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities ( including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the catego

“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in total number of shares underlying
Concert (PAC) with {i.e., Grand Total shares
them (A)+(B)+H(C) indicated assuming full
in conversion of
Statement at para | Number | As a % total | Number of % w.r.t warrants and
I)(a) of number of |convertible total convertible
above} warrants [ warrants of | securities | number of securities) as a
the held convertible % of diluted
same class securities share capital
of the same
class
1 Smt. Nandita Shaunik 2778057 26.52
2 [Sh. Charanjit Singh Seera 1281725 12.24
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL 4059782 38.76




{I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Name of Asa As a % of
the Shareholder Number As a % of Number | Percentage of grand total
grand total Total Shares (AFHB)+(C)
heid
1 Mandeep Sandhu 1129478 10.78 Nil Nil Nil
2 Sangeeta Sandhu 46517 0.44 Nil Ni Nil
3 Mishry Holdings Limited 2617578 24.99 Nil Nil Nil
4 Moral Holdings Limited 2173638 20.75 Nil Nil Nil
Total 5967211 56.97
{I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. |Name of Number Shares as a percentage of total b
the Shareholder of Shares of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+C)
1 Nandita Shaunik 2778057 26.52
2 Charanijit Singh seera (NRH 1281725 12.24
4 Daman S Sagar 216510 2.07
TOTAL 4276292 40.83
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. [Name of Number Locked-in shares as a percentage of
the Shareholder of locked-in total number of shares
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
1 N.A. N.A. N.A.
(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs
Sr.  |Type of outstanding DR Number Number Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, of of shares percentage
SDRs, etc.) outstanding |underlying of total number of shares
DRs dutstanding {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
DRs
1 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

(I1)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where
underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.  |Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, {Number Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) of shares percentage of total number of shares

underlying {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

outstanding

DRs
1 N.A. N.A. N.A.
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