	_		
Name of the Company	y: FUTURISTIC SOLUTION	S LIMITED	
Scrip Code & Scrip Ty	/pe: INE241F01011 & EQUI	TY SHARES	
Quarter ended: 30-06	<u>-2013</u>		-
Partly paid-up	No. of partly	As a % of total	As a % of total no.
shares:-	paid-up shares	no. of partly	of shares of the
Held by promoter/			
promoters group	Nil	Nil	Nil
Held by			
public	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Outstanding	No. of outstanding	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of
convertible	securities	of outstanding	the company, assuming full
securities:		convertible securities	conversion of the convertible
			securities
Held by promoter/			
promoters	Nil	Nil	Nil
group			
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Warrants:	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of
		of warrants	the company, assuming full
			conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/			
promoters	Nil ·	Nil	Nil ·
group			
Held by	Nil	Nil	Nil
public			
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total paid-up			
capital			
of the company		40.470.447	
assuming full		10473447	
conversion of			
warrants and			
convertible			
securities (In Rs.)			



Category code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Total Number of shares held in dematerialized	a percenta	eholding as age of total of shares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares		
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group									
1	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	2	1175995	1175995	11.23	11.23	Nil	Nil		
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0				
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	4791216	4791216	45.75	45.75	Nil	Nit		
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0				
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	4	5967211	5967211	56.98	56.98	Nil	Nil		
2	Foreign									
(a)	Individuals (Non- Residnet Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0				
(b)	Bodies Corporate	. 0	0	0	0	0				
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0				
(d)	Qulified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0				
.(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0				
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	. 0	0	0	0				
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	5967211	5967211	56.98	56.98	Nil	Nil		

. (B) .	Public Shareholdin	g	T	***	T		N.A.	N.A.
1	Institutions	-					N.A.	N.A.
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0		
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	0		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0		
(h)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
2	Non-institutions						N.A.	N.A.
(a)	Bodies Corporate	14	36967	36966	0.35	0.35		
(b)	Individuals-							
(i)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	100	40214	33533	0.38	0.38		
(ii)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	5	3131683	3120683	29.90	29.90		
(c)	Any Other (NRI)	. 2	1281751	1281751	12.24	12.24		
(5)	Clearing Member	2	15015	15015	0.14	0.14		
	HUF	3	606	606	0.01	0.01		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	126	4506236	4488554	43.02	43.02		
	Total Public shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	126	4506236	4488554	43.02	43.02	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	130	10473447	10455765	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been Issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	N.A.	N.A.
2	Public	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	N.A.	N.A.
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	130	10473447	10455765	100.00	100.00	N.A.	N.A.

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

TOTAL		10	5	8	7	0	, .	'n	4	w	2	-	-													Sr. No.
											Sh. Charanjit Singh Seera	Smt. Nandita Shaunik										them	Concert (PAC) with	the Persons Acting in	shareholder(s) and	
4059782											1281725	2778057													of shares	Number
38.76											12.24	26.52					above}	(1)(a)	Statement at para	. I	(A)+(b)+(C) indicated	(A) (D) (C) :- I' - C	fie Grand Total	total number of shares	percentage of	Shares as a
																	warrants	of	Number							Details of
															same class	the	warrants of	number of convertible	Number As a % total Number of							Details of warrants
																held	securities	convertible	Number of						Seci	Details of
													class	of the same	securities	convertible	number of	total	% w.r.t					***************************************	securities	Details of convertible
0															share capital	% of diluted	securities) as a	convertible	warrants and	conversion of	assuming full	shares	underlying	(miciaamg	finaliding	Total shares

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.		Total sha	ares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered							
	Name of the Shareholder	Number	As a % of grand total	Number	As a percentage of Total Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)					
1	Mandeep Sandhu	1129478	10.78	Nil	Nil	Nil					
2	Sangeeta Sandhu	46517	0.44	Nil	Nil	Nil					
3	Mishry Holdings Limited	2617578	24.99	Nil	Nil	Nil					
4	Moral Holdings Limited	2173638	20.75	Nil	Nil	Nil					
	Total	5967211	56.97								

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
1	Nandita Shaunik	2778057	26.52
2	Charanjit Singh seera (NRI)	1281725	12.24
4	Daman S Sagar	216510	2.07
	TOTAL	4276292	40.83

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

| Sr. | Name of | No. | Number Locked-in shares as a percentage of the Shareholder of locked-in total number of shares shares N.A (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) N.A. N.A.

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

| Sr. | Type of outstanding DR | Number of |
| (ADRs, GDRs, | Number Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a of shares percentage SDRs, etc.) outstanding underlying of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) DRs outstanding DRs N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

	Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
1	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

For Futuristic Solutions Ltd.

Company Secretary